
1 前  野  百  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都光華高等学校 2 46.05 24.35 22.70 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F+COMBO 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz 5.90 -1.33 4.57-3 -3 -2 -2 -2 -1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.79 4.292 3 2 2 2 3

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.24 2.141 2 1 1 0 2

5 StSq2 2.60 0.59 3.192 3 3 1 2 2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.50 4.131 3 2 1 2 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.68 3.382 4 3 2 1 3

25.53 24.35

Skating Skills 0.80 5.755.50 6.50 5.75 4.75 6.00 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.505.00 6.25 5.50 4.50 6.25 5.25

Performance 0.80 5.755.50 6.50 5.75 4.75 6.25 5.50

Composition 0.80 5.635.25 6.25 5.75 4.75 6.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.755.00 6.50 6.00 4.75 6.25 5.75

22.70

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 泉      凜  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社国際高等学校 1 44.79 24.74 20.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 2 1 1 1 1

2 3S+2T 5.60 -0.11 5.490 2 -1 0 0 -3

3 LSp4 2.70 0.34 3.040 2 1 1 1 2

4 2Lz 2.31 X 0.32 2.632 2 0 1 2 1

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 2 0 0 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.931 3 1 1 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.44 3.941 3 0 1 1 2

22.81 24.74

Skating Skills 0.80 5.004.75 6.25 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.694.50 6.25 4.75 4.25 4.75 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.135.25 6.25 5.00 4.50 5.25 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.135.25 6.00 5.25 4.75 4.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.135.00 6.00 5.25 4.50 5.00 5.25

20.05
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